2006 RESULTS

STANDINGS
Team
Regis 1st
Baldwin-Woodville 2nd

New Richmond

Amery
Ellsworth 1st
Durand 2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

2005 RESULTS

STANDINGS
Team
Regis
Baldwin-Woodville
New Richmond
Amery
Ellsworth

Durand

#1 SINGLES
Tyler Howard

Tyler Warner

#2 SINGLES
Teddy Schaefer

Derek Peterson

#3 SINGLES
Seth Pamperin

Trevor Anderson

#4 SINGLES
Kyle Mitchell

Dan Berger

Results From the MBC Tournament

#1 SINGLES

BW
Reg

Reg
BW

Reg
NR

BW
Reg

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

#1 DOUBLES
Steve Ridenour

Marc Simon

#2 DOUBLES
Matt Lokken

Jake Kleiner

#3 DOUBLES
Matt Mohn
Brett Norquist

Matt Lokken

Jordan Frye

Luke Ridenour

Blake Berger

Justin Wever

Tom Skoglund

Reg
NR

Reg
NR

BW
NR



1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Tyler Howard

Shawn Anderson

Vedran Uzeirovic

Trevor Black

#2 SINGLES
Teddy Schaefer
Daren Larson
Nate Olson

Jake Kleiner

#3 SINGLES
Seth Pamperin
Nick Olson
Derek Peterson

Alex Johnson

#4 SINGLES

Nathan Zacharias

Dan Berger

Brent Nordquist

Spencer Halterman

#1 DOUBLES
Steve Ridenour
Marc Simon
Grant Greske

Sid Rasmussen

#2 DOUBLES
John Folstad
Kyle Terpstra
Tyler Storklen

Derek Greske

BW
NR
Am

Dur

Reg
BW
Am
NR

Reg
Am
BW
NR

BW
Reg
NR
Am

Matt Lokken
Jordan Frye
Shawn O'Connell

Kerry Danielson

Greg Wysocky
Trevor Ellefson
Logan Frye
Kirby Palmquist

Reg
NR

Ells
BW

Reg
BW
NR

Ells



1st

2nd
3rd
4th

#3 DOUBLES
Tom Skoglund
Nolan Sailer
Jordan Holle

Nick Peet

Blake Berger
Adam Kozuch
Justin Wever

Cory Hartman

NR
Reg
BW



